    PART NUMBERING KEY:
  SHO-FU05-050-100-1-U
SHO:  SHOGYO
FU05:  5 Watt Series with Rotating AC Input Blades (USA Type)
050:  Indicates Output Voltage.  (Available at 5VDC Only)
100:  Indicates Output Current.  (Available at 1.0A Only)
1:  Indicates Type of Input Prongs (Available with USA Prongs Only)
U:   Indicates Type of Output Plug (Available with Micro USB Plug Only)
- SPECIAL OPTIONS AND CUSTOM DESIGNS AVAILABLE (PLEASE CONTACT SHOGYO DIRECTLY AT INFO@SHOGYO.COM)
- CONTACT SHOGYO DIRECTLY FOR COMPLETE SPECIFICATIONS